                       QBEC51XX                                         3mm Infrared LED Lamp
Product: QBEC51XX Date: 06/03/2011  Page 1 of 5
 Version# 1.0
 Feature:
 Water Clear transparent lens
 Package in bulk pack (Available in tape/reel)
 High radiant intensity
 3mm round type TH lamp

 Version# 1.0
Packing & Labeling: TBD
Ordering Information:
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per bag
QBEC5135 QBEC5135 Radiant Intensity = 17mW/sr typical @ 20mA -
QBEC5140 QBEC5140 Radiant Intensity = 15mW/sr typical @ 20mA -
QBEC5150 QBEC5150 Radiant Intensity = 18mW/sr typical @ 20mA -
                       QBEC51XX                                         3mm Infrared LED Lamp
Product: QBEC51XX Date: 06/03/2011  Page 5 of 5
 Version# 1.0
Revision History:
Description: Revision # Revision Date